Innovative Stirring and Heating Solution with Ceramic Top
- Fast heating, high temperatures (up to 550 °C) and high resistance
- Powerful magnet for powerful stirring (up to 1500 rpm)
- Microprocessor technology for maximum control accuracy
- New design, advanced materials for enhanced performance
- Can be connected to VTF digital thermoregulator or external probe (PT 100)
AREC.X  Ceramic Digital Heating Magnetic Stirrer
The AREC.X is a digital heating magnetic stirrer with a white ceramic hot plate, that

Weight: 3.3 kg (7.3 lb)
Dimensions (W x H x D) : 203x94x344 mm (8.0x3.7x13.5 in)
Ordering Information
Code No
Description
F20500061 AREC.X Heating magnetic stirrer (230V / 50-60 Hz)
F20510061 AREC.X Heating magnetic stirrer (115V / 60 Hz)
A00000004 Clamp for PT100 probe
A00000227 External probe for AREC.X
F208B0063 VTF Digital thermoregulator Fuzzy logic
A00001056 Magnetic stirring bar,  6 x 35 mm
A00001061 Magnetic stirring bar,  9,5 x 60 mm
A00001060 Magnetic stirring bar,  10 x 40 mm
A00001071 Hemispheric bowl for  250 ml flasks
A00001072 Hemispheric bowl for  550 ml flasks
A00001073 Hemispheric bowl for 1000 ml flasks
A00001069 Support rod
Features and Benefits
The AREC.X Digital Heating Magnetic Stirrer is a compact unit with low profile and tested to ensure
high resistance to chemicals and mechanical agents.
The white ceramic top-plate ensures premium performance, including short heating-up time (from